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Vaikunth Mehta National Institute of Cooperative Management, Pune (Final)

Training Programme Calendar 2023-2024 (January 2024 to March 2024)

January, 2024

Sr.No. Name of the Programme

Training Programme on Godown Construction and Management in
Collaboration with MSWC, Pune (Under SMART Project)
Exposure visit for participants of HDCM programme of URICM, Gandhinagar

Business Development Plan for Primary Agriculture Cooperative Society
(PACS)

Training Programme on Agri Export Procedure and Documentation for
Cooperatives

Sustainable Technology for Fishery for Palghar and Thane Dist. Fishery
Cooperative

National Seminar on Production of ethanol —A sustainable option for sugar
cooperatives

Training programme on Working Capital Management for Urban Cooperative
Banks

Programme on Training Techniques for Trainers of Cooperative and Rural
Financing Institutions

Training Programme for Multistate Cooperative Organic Society

Programme on “ Janaushadhi Kendra” for Secretary/Managers/Computer
Operators of PACS/ Dairy/Fishery .

Training programme on Exports for Cooperative Development

Programme on “Business Innovation and learning through Exposure visits (In
collaboration with National Cooperative College (NCC), Mauritius AT

Date

From
01.01.2024

02.01.2024

03.01.2024

08.01 2024

08.01.2024

09.01.2024

09.01.2024

15.01.2024

15.01.2024

15.01.2024

16.01.2024

17.01.2024

To
05.01.2024

04.01.2024
06.01.2024
11.01.2024
12.01.2024
10.01.2024
11.01.2024
19.01.2024
17.01.2024

16.02.2024

18.01.2024

21.01.2024

Name of the Programme
Coordinator

Shri Shivaji Walke
Dr. Y. S. Patil

Dr. D. Ravi

Dr. D. Ravi

Dr. Amit Borkar

& T. G. Shadakshari
Dr. Y. S. Patil

Dr. Pallavi Ingale
Dr. D. Ravi

Dr. Prashant Kadam

Shri T. G. Shadakshari

Dr. Mahesh Kadam

Dr. Y.S. Patil
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23

MAURITIUS for Board members and officers of Surat DCCB Ltd., Surat,
Gujarat at Mauritius

Training Programme on Godown Construction and Management in
Collaboration with MSWC, Pune (Under SMART Project)

Programme on Digital Marketing for Cooperatives

Programme for Marketing Societies sponsored by NAFED, New Delhi at
VAMNICOM, Pune

Programme on Climate resilience agriculture for the livelihood of NGO’s /
FPOs and Cooperative Societies
February, 2024

Workshop on Rural Banking—Round Table Embracing Rural Development
through Rural Banking & Cooperative Credit Societies (in collaboration with
Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural Development (YCSRD) of Shivaji
University at YCSRD, Kolhapur) - at Kolhapur

Sensitization Programme on Maharashtra State Cooperative Societies Act
(MSCS ACT) 2023
Management Development Programme for Dairy Cooperatives.

Training Programme for Large Area Multi-Purpose Cooperative Societies
(LAMPS)

Programme on Finance for Non-Finance Executives in Cooperatives
Training programme on Exports for Cooperative Development

Training programme on Empowering Artisans Across States -A Multi-State
Handloom Cooperative Society

22.01.2024

23.01.2024

29.01.2024

29.1.2024

01.02.2024

01.02.2024

05.02.2024

05.02.2024

07.02.2024

12.02.2024

14.02.2024

25.01.2024

25.01.2024

02.02.2024

02.02.2024

02.02.2024

07.02.2024

07.02.2024

09.02.2024

14.02.2024

16.02.2024

Shri Shivaji Walke

Dr. Pallavi Ingale

Dr. Y. S. Patil &
Dr. Amit Borkar

Shri T. G. Shadakshari

Dr. Y. S. Patil

Dr. Pallavi Ingale
Shri T. G. Shadakshari

Dr. Prashant Kadam

Dr. Pallavi Ingale
Dr. Mahesh Kadam

Dr. Prashant Kadam
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28
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30

31

32

33

34

35

Programme on Godown Construction and Management in Collaboration with
MSWC, Pune (Under SMART Project)

Programme On Cyber Security/Digital Security for the Sr. officers of UCBs
Programme on Dairy Development through Cooperative Business Model

Programme on Orientation programme for Compliance Officer (CO) of
Cooperative Banks

March, 2024
Programme on KYC Norms, Prevention of Money Laundering and Customer
Protection
Programme on Godown Construction and Management in Collaboration with
MSWC, Pune (Under SMART Project)

Programme on sustainable technologies for fisheries to empower women

Programme on Banking updates and Cyber Security for Board Members &
Officers of Dapoli Urban Cooperative Bank Ltd., Dapoli at Dapoli

Programme on 'value addition and food processing’.

programme on Sustainable Group Mode of Financing, Business Plan
Preparation and Market linkage for SHGs, Cooperatives and FPOs

Programme for Board Members and Officers of Madhur Dairy, Gandhinagar
on Dairy Management & Exposure visit in collaboration with URICM,
Gandhiangar

Programme on Management of Dairy Cooperatives

19.02.2024 22.02.2024

Date to be decided

26.02.2024 29.02.2024
27.02.2024 28.02.2024
04.03.2024 06.03.2024
04.03.2024 07.03.2024
04.03.2024 06.03.2024

Date to be decided

Date to be decided

05.03.2024 07.03.2024

Date to be decided

11.03.2024 13.03.2024.

Shri Shivaji Walke

Shri R K Menon
Dr.D.Ravi

Dr. Pallavi Ingale

Dr. Pallavi Ingale

Shri Shivaji Walke

Shri T.G. Shadakshari

Dr.Y.S.Patil

Dr. Sangeeta Shroff

Dr.Mahesh Kadam

Dr.Y.S.Patil

Shri T.G. Shadakshari
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43

Assaying Training Programme for Technical Staff of the Warehouse
registered with WDRA in Maharashtra

Programme on Capacity building of HR personnel in Cooperative Banks

Programme on Effective Branch Management and New Initiatives of Ministry
of Cooperation for Urban Cooperative Banks at Davanagere

Training Programme On Insurance Risk Management

Training Program on Dairy Governance Nurturing Leadership and
Professionalism for the Emerging Dairy Cooperatives.

Programme on Effective Branch Management and New Initiatives of Ministry
of Cooperation for Urban Cooperative Banks at Bangalore/Belgaum
Programme on Seed Management

Programme on Seed Management

11.03.2024 15.03.2024
13.03.2024 15.03.2024
14.03.2024 15.03.2024
Date to be decided

15.03.2024 17.03.2024
18.03.2024 19.03.2024

Date to be decided

Date to be decided

Shri Shivaji Walke

Dr. Pallavi Ingale

Shri T.G. Shadakshari

Dr. Pallavi Ingale

Dr. Prashant Kadam

Shri T.G. Shadakshari

Dr. Sangeeta Shroff

Dr. Sangeeta Shroff

Registrar



