Vaikunth Mehta National Institute of Cooperative Management, Pune (Final)

Training Programme Calendar 2023-2024 (January 2024 to March 2024)

January, 2024				
Sr.No.	Name of the Programme	Date		Name of the Programme Coordinator
		From	To	
01	Training Programme on Godown Construction and Management in Collaboration with MSWC, Pune (Under SMART Project)	01.01.2024	05.01.2024	Shri Shivaji Walke
02	Exposure visit for participants of HDCM programme of URICM, Gandhinagar	02.01.2024	04.01.2024	Dr. Y. S. Patil
03	Business Development Plan for Primary Agriculture Cooperative Society (PACS)	03.01.2024	06.01.2024	Dr. D. Ravi
04	Training Programme on Agri Export Procedure and Documentation for Cooperatives	08.01 2024	11.01.2024	Dr. D. Ravi
05	Sustainable Technology for Fishery for Palghar and Thane Dist. Fishery Cooperative	08.01.2024	12.01.2024	Dr. Amit Borkar & T. G. Shadakshari
06	National Seminar on Production of ethanol –A sustainable option for sugar cooperatives	09.01.2024	10.01.2024	Dr. Y. S. Patil
07	Training programme on Working Capital Management for Urban Cooperative Banks	09.01.2024	11.01.2024	Dr. Pallavi Ingale
08	Programme on Training Techniques for Trainers of Cooperative and Rural Financing Institutions	15.01.2024	19.01.2024	Dr. D. Ravi
09	Training Programme for Multistate Cooperative Organic Society	15.01.2024	17.01.2024	Dr. Prashant Kadam
10	Programme on "Janaushadhi Kendra" for Secretary/Managers/Computer Operators of PACS/ Dairy/Fishery .	15.01.2024	16.02.2024	Shri T. G. Shadakshari
11	Training programme on Exports for Cooperative Development	16.01.2024	18.01.2024	Dr. Mahesh Kadam
12	Programme on "Business Innovation and learning through Exposure visits (In collaboration with National Cooperative College (NCC), Mauritius AT	17.01.2024	21.01.2024	Dr. Y.S. Patil

	MAURITIUS for Board members and officers of Surat DCCB Ltd., Surat, Gujarat at Mauritius			
13	Training Programme on Godown Construction and Management in Collaboration with MSWC, Pune (Under SMART Project)	22.01.2024	25.01.2024	Shri Shivaji Walke
14	Programme on Digital Marketing for Cooperatives	23.01.2024	25.01.2024	Dr. Pallavi Ingale
15	Programme for Marketing Societies sponsored by NAFED, New Delhi at VAMNICOM, Pune	29.01.2024	02.02.2024	Dr. Y. S. Patil & Dr. Amit Borkar
16	Programme on Climate resilience agriculture for the livelihood of NGO's / FPOs and Cooperative Societies	29.1.2024	02.02.2024	Shri T. G. Shadakshari
February, 2024				
17	Workshop on Rural Banking–Round Table Embracing Rural Development through Rural Banking & Cooperative Credit Societies (in collaboration with Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural Development (YCSRD) of Shivaji University at YCSRD, Kolhapur) - at Kolhapur	01.02.2024		Dr. Y. S. Patil
18	Sensitization Programme on Maharashtra State Cooperative Societies Act (MSCS ACT) 2023	01.02.2024	02.02.2024	Dr. Pallavi Ingale
19	Management Development Programme for Dairy Cooperatives.	05.02.2024	07.02.2024	Shri T. G. Shadakshari
20	Training Programme for Large Area Multi-Purpose Cooperative Societies (LAMPS)	05.02.2024	07.02.2024	Dr. Prashant Kadam
21	Programme on Finance for Non-Finance Executives in Cooperatives	07.02.2024	09.02.2024	Dr. Pallavi Ingale
22	Training programme on Exports for Cooperative Development	12.02.2024	14.02.2024	Dr. Mahesh Kadam
23	Training programme on Empowering Artisans Across States -A Multi-State Handloom Cooperative Society	14.02.2024	16.02.2024	Dr. Prashant Kadam

24	Programme on Godown Construction and Management in Collaboration with MSWC, Pune (Under SMART Project)	19.02.2024	22.02.2024	Shri Shivaji Walke		
25	Programme On Cyber Security/Digital Security for the Sr. officers of UCBs	Date to be decided		Shri R K Menon		
26	Programme on Dairy Development through Cooperative Business Model	26.02.2024	29.02.2024	Dr.D.Ravi		
27	Programme on Orientation programme for Compliance Officer (CO) of Cooperative Banks	27.02.2024	28.02.2024	Dr. Pallavi Ingale		
	March, 2024					
28	Programme on KYC Norms, Prevention of Money Laundering and Customer Protection	04.03.2024	06.03.2024	Dr. Pallavi Ingale		
29	Programme on Godown Construction and Management in Collaboration with MSWC, Pune (Under SMART Project)	04.03.2024	07.03.2024	Shri Shivaji Walke		
30	Programme on sustainable technologies for fisheries to empower women	04.03.2024	06.03.2024	Shri T.G. Shadakshari		
31	Programme on Banking updates and Cyber Security for Board Members & Officers of Dapoli Urban Cooperative Bank Ltd., Dapoli at Dapoli	Date to be decided		Dr.Y.S.Patil		
32	Programme on 'value addition and food processing'.	Date to be decided		Dr. Sangeeta Shroff		
33	programme on Sustainable Group Mode of Financing, Business Plan Preparation and Market linkage for SHGs, Cooperatives and FPOs	05.03.2024	07.03.2024	Dr.Mahesh Kadam		
34	Programme for Board Members and Officers of Madhur Dairy, Gandhinagar on Dairy Management & Exposure visit in collaboration with URICM, Gandhiangar	Date to be decided		Dr.Y.S.Patil		
35	Programme on Management of Dairy Cooperatives	11.03.2024	13.03.2024.	Shri T.G. Shadakshari		

36	Assaying Training Programme for Technical Staff of the Warehouse registered with WDRA in Maharashtra	11.03.2024	15.03.2024	Shri Shivaji Walke
37	Programme on Capacity building of HR personnel in Cooperative Banks	13.03.2024	15.03.2024	Dr. Pallavi Ingale
38	Programme on Effective Branch Management and New Initiatives of Ministry of Cooperation for Urban Cooperative Banks at Davanagere	14.03.2024	15.03.2024	Shri T.G. Shadakshari
39	Training Programme On Insurance Risk Management	Date to be decided		Dr. Pallavi Ingale
40	Training Program on Dairy Governance Nurturing Leadership and Professionalism for the Emerging Dairy Cooperatives.	15.03.2024	17.03.2024	Dr. Prashant Kadam
41	Programme on Effective Branch Management and New Initiatives of Ministry of Cooperation for Urban Cooperative Banks at Bangalore/Belgaum	18.03.2024	19.03.2024	Shri T.G. Shadakshari
42	Programme on Seed Management	Date to be decided		Dr. Sangeeta Shroff
43	Programme on Seed Management	Date to be decided		Dr. Sangeeta Shroff

Registrar